
Learning   Center   Coordinators   2020-21  

 
  School   Learning   Centers   Coordinator(s)  Email   Address  Phone  
Baldwin  Performing   Arts  Linda   Carnevale  Linda.Carnevale@k12.hi.us  727-3297   
Campbell  Agriculture/Business  Derek   Chow  derek.chow@k12.hi.us  381-7691  
Castle  Performing   Arts  Karen   Meyer  karen.meyer@k12.hi.us  233-5626  
Hilo  Performing   Arts  Jackie   Seaquist  Jacqueline.Seaquist@k12.hi.us  313-5500  
Kahuku  Health   (STEM)  Amy   Swiderski  amy.swiderski@k12.hi.us  305-7545  
Kahuku  Music   (PALC)  Esther   Macy  esther.macy@k12.hi.us  305-7467  
Kailua  Community   Quest   (Business)  Stacie   Anne   Ohta  stacie-anne.ohta@k12.hi.us  266-7914  
Kaimuki  Performing   Arts  MJ   Matsushita  Mj.Matsushita@k12.us.hi  733-4913  
Kaiser  Media   Communica�ons  

(STEAM)  
Tanya   Misi  tanya.misi@k12.hi.us  394-1200   x   2252  

Kalaheo  Mustang   Media   (STEAM)  Lori   Nishimura  
Kathy   Shigemura  

lori.nishimura@k12.hi.us   
kathy.shigemura@k12.hi.us  

305-0218  

Kapolei  Integrated   Technology  
(STEM)  

Marisol   Onza  
Reid   Kawamura  

marisol.onza@k12.hi.us  
reid.kawamura@k12.hi.us  

305-8036  
305-8195  

Kauai  Performing   Arts  Rachel   Lasky  rachel.lasky@k12.hi.us  808-977-0051  
Lahainaluna  Agriculture   &   Natural  

Resources  
Keith   Ideoka  keith.ideoka@k12.hi.us  662-4000,   x   293  

385-0100  
Leilehua  Agriculture  Jackie   Tichepco  jackie.Tichepco@k12.hi.us  305-3000  
Maui  Science   &   Technology  

(STEAM)  
Clint   Gima  
Keith   Imada  

clint.gima@k12.hi.us  
keith.imada@mauihigh.org  

727-4056  
727-4055  

McKinley  Business  Bryan   Autz  
Lance   Fukuhara   

bryan.autz@k12.hi.us  
lance.fukuhara@k12.hi.us  

594-0400,   x  
1015,   1017  

McKinley  Tiger   Media   
(STEAM)  

Aisha   Richards  aisha.richards@k12.hi.us  594-0400,   x   1067  

Mililani  Performing   Arts   (Central  
Theatre   Arts   Academy)  

Cari   Chung   (Taira)  carolyn.taira@k12.hi.us  808-307-4200  

Mililani  Science   (STEM)  Tyson   Kikugawa  
John   Sandvig  

tyson.kikugawa@k12.hi.us  
john.sandvig@k12.hi.us   

307-4287  
307-4293  

Moanalua  Media   Communica�ons  
(STEAM)  

Kelly   Calistro  
Mark   Ikenaga  

kelly.calistro@k12.hi.us  
mark.ikenaga@k12.hi.us  

305-1033  
305-1032  

Moanalua  World   Languages   (Business)  Jaimelynn  
Tateyama  
Lorena   Wong  

jaimelynn.tateyama@k12.hi.us  
lorena.wong@k12.hi.us  

305-1000  
(x1065)  

Nanakuli  Performing   Arts  Robin   Kitsu  
 

robin.kitsu@k12.hi.us  
 

305-7725  

Pearl   City  Music   (PALC)  Chad   Kamei  chadwick.kamei@k12.hi.us  307-5655  
Radford  Agriculture   Cultural  Sherrie   Tii�i  sjerrie�i�i@radford.k12.hi.us  421-4200   x316  
Roosevelt  Media   &   Computer  

Programing   (STEAM)  
Sharlene   Whang  sharlene.whang@k12.hi.us  307-0504  

Waiakea  Technology   (STEM)  Tom   Murphy  
Robert   Kobayashi  

tom.murphy@k12.hi.us  
robert.kobayashi@k12.hi.us  

974-4888,    x   278  

Waialua  Engineering   Technology  
(STEM)  

Glenn   Lee  glennsblee@yahoo.com  307-2483  

Waianae  Marine   Science  
Agricultural  

Dana   Hoppe  
Ka�e   Kealoha  

dana.hoppe@k12.hi.us  
k.hoppe@seariders.k12.hi.us  

697-9400  
697-9400  

Waipahu  Business/Comp   Tech  Elizabeth   Higashi     elizabeth.higashi@k12.hi.us  307-9478  
  OCID,   ISB  Program   Manager  Anna   Viggiano  anna.viggiano@ k12.hi.us  305-9771  
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